ENTREES

Entrees Include Crisp Salad, Baked Potato,
Roll, Butter and Sour Cream

Ribeye Steaks U.S.D.A. Choice 6 0z.

9oz

12 oz.

NEW Filet Mignon U.S.D.A. Choice 8 oz.

2 Center Cut Pork Chops 6.5 0z. ea.

Steak Tips Reg. 6.5 0z.

Large 10 oz.

Chopped Steak  ground fresh daily 10 oz.

Grilled Chicken Breast Filet 7 oz.
Parmesan Chicken Breast

topped w/Melted Parmesan & Bacon 7 oz.

BIG Combo

NEW 5 oz. Steak Tips & 5 oz. Chicken Breast

Substitute Sweet Potato

LUNCH SPECIALS

Served Daily ‘Til 3 p.m.

Chopped Steak 7 oz.
Parmesan Chicken Breast

topped w/Melted Parmesan & Bacon 5oz.
Grilled Chicken Breast Filet 5o0z.
Steak Tips 5 oz.
Center Cut Pork Chop 6.5 0z.

Specials Include Crisp Salad, Baked Potato,
Roll, Butter and Sour Cream
*Steaks and Steak Tips can be cooked to order.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats may
increase your risk of foodborne illness.

$16.99
$22.49
$26.49

$26.49
$15.99

$16.49
$19.49

$14.49
$13.49

$16.49

$17.99
$ .99

$11.99

$13.49
$10.99
$14.49
$12.49

ALWAYS FRESH!

SANDWICHES

Served with Cheese, Lay’s Chips, Lettuce,
Tomato, Mayo, Mustard and Ketchup

Steak-Out Cheeseburger 7oz.  $10.99

Bacon Cheeseburger 7o0z. $1249

Grilled Chicken Filet Sandwich 50z. $ 9.99
with Monterey Jack Cheese

Parmesan Chicken Breast Sandwich* 50z. $1249

with Melted Parmesan & Bacon
*Parmesan Chicken does not include lettuce, tomato, mayo, mustard or ketchup

Ribeye Steak Sandwich 6oz. $1549
Substitute Baked Potato for Chips $ 249
Substitute Loaded Baked Potato for Chips $ 399
Substitute Sweet Potato for Chips $ 299
Child’s Burger Mustard, Ketchup & Chips $ 549
Child’s Cheeseburger Mustard, Ketchup & Chips $ 599
Child’s Grilled Chicken Sandwich « Chips $ 5.49
Child’s Grilled Chicken Sandwich w/cheese « Chips $ 5.99

“CHAR-BROTLCEDDELIVERY

256-539-1900
Fax: 256-539-2233
2105 N. Whitesburg Dr.
(Near Governors Drive)
256-533-2580
Fax: 256-533-9511
1012 Jordan Lane NW

256-883-1987
Fax: 256-880-6416
8317 S. Whitesburg Drive
(South Huntsville)

Online Ordering: HuntsvilleSteakout.com
Limited Delivery Area $10.00 Min. ($3.00 Delivery Charge)
Drivers Carry Less than $20

In the spirit of conservation, please tell us if
you don’t need your plasticware.

SALADS

Grilled Chicken Chef Lots of Cheddar Cheese
may substitute Ham

Chicken Caesar Charbroiled Chicken

Crisp Romaine Lettuce, Fresh Parmesan Cheese & Croutons

$11.49
$11.49

Sirloin Salad Lots of Cheddar Cheese with Grilled Sirloin Steak ~ $ 13.49
$13.49

Cobb Salad Charbroiled Chicken & Ham

Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Mushroom Slices, Tomatoes
Black Olives, Boiled Eggs, Crisp Romaine & Iceburg

Naturally Fresh Dressings

Lite Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Caesar, Fat-free Italian
Fat-free Raspberry Vinaigrette, Honey French

Honey Mustard, Olive Oil & Balsamic, Thousand Island,

Creamy Italian, Spicy Ranch

SIDE ORDERS

Roll, Butter, Sour Cream or Dressing
A la Carte Salad
Baked Potato butter & sour cream

Loaded Baked Potato
cheddar cheese, bacon bits, butter & sour cream

Sweet Potato butter, cinnamon & brown sugar
Grilled Onions or Mushrooms
Cup of Cheddar Cheese or Real Bacon Bits

BEVERAGES

Coke Diet Coke Sprite Dr.Pepper 20 oz. Bottle
32 oz. Iced Tea Luzianne

Gallon of Tea Sweet or Unsweet

Crystal Geyser Spring Water 25 oz.

DESSERTS

New York Cream Cheese Cake
Add Strawberry or Cherry Topping

Triple Chocolate Cake
Chocolate Chunk Cookie
NEW Fudge Brownie
@K Blue Bell Ice Cream
Homemade Vanilla
Dutch Chocolate
Strawberry

Cookies & Cream

Per Slice

Per Slice
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